
Expenses for Minister Richard Bruton T.D. March 2015 

 

Foreign Travel 

Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details Amount Paid Total 

March 2015  Competitiveness Council,  
Brussels, Belgium  
 
 
 

Return flight 
 
Hotel  
 
Other expenses  

€101.84 
 
€155.00 
 
€0.00 

€256.84 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
St Patrick’s Day Programme, 
Paris, France 
 
 
 
 

 
Return flight  
 
Hotel  
 
Other expenses  
 

 
€343.14 
 
€749.88 
 
€0.00 
 

 
€1,093.02 
 
 
 
 
 

 Trade Informal,  
Riga, Latvia  

Return flight  
 
Hotel1 
 
Other expenses  
 

€111.16 
 
€0.00 
 
€0.00 

€111.16 

 

 

 

                                                           
1
 cost borne by Latvian Presidency  



 

 

Domestic Travel 

Dates Details Amount Paid Total 

March 2015  Mileage (Minister’s own car) 
 
Hotel 
 
Other expenses - Tolls 

€1382.24 
 
€0.00 
 
€25.72 

€1,407.96 

 


