## **Expenses for Minister Richard Bruton T.D. March 2015**

## **Foreign Travel**

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
March 2015	Competitiveness Council, Brussels, Belgium	Return flight	€101.84	€256.84
		Hotel	€155.00	
		Other expenses	€0.00	
	St Patrick's Day Programme, Paris, France	Return flight	€343.14	€1,093.02
		Hotel	€749.88	
		Other expenses	€0.00	
	Trade Informal, Riga, Latvia	Return flight	€111.16	€111.16
		Hotel <sup>1</sup>	€0.00	
		Other expenses	€0.00	

\_

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> cost borne by Latvian Presidency

## **Domestic Travel**

Dates	Details	<b>Amount Paid</b>	Total
March 2015	Mileage (Minister's own car)	€1382.24	€1,407.96
	Hotel	€0.00	
	Other expenses - Tolls	€25.72	